PURCHASE

DATE COMPANY
12/13/18 ACT ACTIVE EVENTS REG
12/14/18 USPS
12/19/18 CHEETAH CLEAN CAR WASH

1/7/19 LIVESCRIBE INC

12/9/18 FIVE STARS-BARDSTOWN
12/10/18 HILTON LEXINGTON DWNTWN
12/11/18 HILTON LEXINGTON DWNTWN
12/20/18 DAILY NEWS
12/21/18 AMAZON.COM

MONTHLY VISA STATEMENT

DESCRIPTION
A SPEARS -TYLER CONNECT 2019 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
L FISHER - POSTAGE FOR TESTING MATERIALS
MONTHLY FEE-DISTRICT VEHICLES
DICTATION PEN FOR HS STUDENT
J FLYNN - MEAL (KASS)
JFLYNN - LODGING 12/9/18 (KASS CONF)
S SMITH - LODGING 12/9-12/10 (KASS CONF)
JFLYNN - MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION {ARTICLES)

AMAZON/PRIMEMEMBERSHIP—I-FLYNN— ) FLYNN TO CANCEL THIS CHARGE (DO NOT PAY)

AMOUNT
$950.00
$6.70
$109.95
$99.95
$4.45
$110.60
$221.20
$8.99
2634



