MONTHLY VISA STATEMENT

PURCHASE

DATE	COMPANY	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
12/13/18 A	CT ACTIVE EVENTS REG	A SPEARS -TYLER CONNECT 2019 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION	AMOUNT
12/14/18 U	SPS	L FISHER - POSTAGE FOR TESTING MATERIALS	\$950.00
12/19/18 CI	HEETAH CLEAN CAR WASH	MONTHLY FEE-DISTRICT VEHICLES	\$6.70
1/7/19 LI	VESCRIBE INC	DICTATION PEN FOR HS STUDENT	\$109.95
12/9/18 FI	VE STARS-BARDSTOWN	J FLYNN - MEAL (KASS)	\$99.95
	ILTON LEXINGTON DWNTWN	J FLYNN - LODGING 12/9/18 (KASS CONF)	\$4.45
	LTON LEXINGTON DWNTWN	S SMITH - LODGING 12/9-12/10 (KASS CONF)	\$110.60
12/20/18 D			\$221.20
	WAZON.COM	J FLYNN - MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION (ARTICLES)	\$8.99
+4/21/10 M	VIALOTA.COTAT	AMAZON/PRIME MEMBERSHIP - J FLYNN J FLYNN TO CANCEL THIS CHARGE (DO NOT PAY)	\$126.14